Niederdsterreichischer Landesfeuerwehrverband

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Schenkenbrunn

¢

FF Schenkenbrunn, 10519
Reiter, Josef, PFM, 8

KURSARTEN
Erste Hilfe 16 Std
AUSBILDUNGEN

Erste Hilfe Ausbildung 16 Std.

Kranschein
Retter

Staplerschein

08.07.2013

Seite 1 von 1

25.02.2013

31.12.1982
11.11.1986
29.06.1985
04.07.1992



