Niederösterreichischer Landesfeuerwehrverband





FF Schenkenbrunn, 10519

Reiter, Josef, PFM, 8

KURSARTEN

Erste Hilfe 16 Std	25.02.2013
AUSBILDUNGEN	
Erste Hilfe Ausbildung 16 Std.	31.12.1982
Kranschein	11.11.1986
Retter	29.06.1985
Staplerschein	04.07.1992

08.07.2013 Seite 1 von 1